16.01.2024
13.02.2024
12.03.2024
09.04.2024
07.05.2024
04.06.2024

Sommerpause

10.09.2024
08.10.2024
05.11.2024
03.12.2024

4 GEMEINDE®

EHNINGEN
V(

i . /

Lesen auf der Blcherei-Empore
Termine 2024

30.01.2024
27.02.2024
26.03.2024
23.04.2024
21.05.2024
18.06.2024

Sommerpause

24.09.2024
22.10.2024
19.11.2024
17.12.2024

BUCHEREI

jeden zweiten Dienstag (ungerade Woche)

15.00 — ca. 16.30 Uhr

Blcherei Ehningen

Hildrizhauser Stral3e 6



